
2021-22 Class 5A Academic Coaches
Altus High School Cindy Bailey cbailey@altusps.com
Ardmore High School Paige Henry phenry@ardmoreschools.org
Bishop Kelley High School Medea Bendel mbendel@bishopkelley.org
Bishop McGuinness High School Nicky Goff ngoff@bmchs.org
Carl Albert High School Brooke Beasley bbeasley@mid-del.net
Claremore High School Drew Cummings drew.cummings@claremore.k12.ok.us 
Collinsville High School Tracy Pabitzky tpabitzky@collinsville.k12.ok.us
Coweta High School Les Kern les.kern@cowetaps.org
Del City High School Robert Hanna rhanna@mid-del.net
Duncan High School Darren Cobble darren.cobble@duncanps.org
Durant High School Jackie McMichael jackie.mcmichael@durantisd.org
Edison Preparatory High School Rachel Holt holtra@tulsaschools.org
Eisenhower High School Raymond Scott raymond.scott@lawtonps.org
El Reno High School Patrick King pking@elrenops.org
Elgin High School Tom Morton tmorton@elginps.net
Grove High School Michael Sadler msadler@ridgerunners.net
Glenpool High School Shelly Thompson srthompson@glenpoolps.org
Guthrie High School Daylon Pyeatt daylon.pyeatt@guthrieps.net
Guymon High School Stephanie Wheatley stephanie.wheatley@guymontigers.com
MacArthur High School Dr. Jennie L. Hanna jlhanna@lawtonps.org
Memorial (T) High School Amy Jones jonesam@tulsaschools.org
Midwest City High School Douglas McNair dmcnair@mid-del.net
Nathan Hale High School John Harris harrijo@tulsaschools.org
Noble High School Lacey Turner lturner@nobleps.com
Piedmont High School Mike Eaton mike.eaton@piedmontschools.org
Sapulpa High School Becky Braswell rbraswell@sapulpaps.org
Shawnee High School Amy Scott amyscott@shawnee.k12.ok.us
Will Rogers High School Emily Harris harriem@tulsaschools.org


